

1	102031306 Staas & Halsey LLP PATENTS ONLY
2001 To t	Staas & Halsey LLP TATENTS ONL T he Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):
	Hidefumi NISHI
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
	FUJITSU LIMITED
	1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi
	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
	13/1/12
3.	Nature of conveyance:
0.	X Assignment Merger
	Security Agreement Change of Name
	Other: Execution Date(s): _March 11, 2002
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): ☑ This document is being filed together with a new application:
	(a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: March 11, 2002
	(b) The title is:APPARATUS FOR DRAWING DOTTED LINES HAVING NATURAL APPEAR OR
	☐ This document is being filed after filing of the application:
	(a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or
	(b) Patent No(s). , issued .
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1614.1234 Attention: H. J. Staas
	700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500
	Washington, D.C. 20001
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Assignment)
	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
В.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit A
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9.	Statement and signature.
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any atta copy is a true copy of the original document.
)2 WAB!	DELRI 00000014 10097374
1	40.00 W
	Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 March 15, 2002
	of Person Signing Signature Date
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE

PATENT REEL: 012703 FRAME: 0869

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNO	OR") by	OUI, and or o	miet Acco aile	Yalogolo Johland, Clien, Pare	
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)	IJ				
FUJITSU LIMITED					
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, N	akahara	-ku, Kawa	saki-shi,	Kanagawa 211-8588	Japan
			,	,	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and excit	h is hereby usive right,	acknowledged title and inter	t, the undersign set to the inven	ned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, tion entitled	assigns
(Tide of Invention)					
APPARATUS FOR DRAWING DOTTED	LINES	HAVING N	ATURAL API	PEARANCE	
elating to International Patent Application PCT/J States was executed on even date herewith or,	JP/ If not \$0 e	and/or executed, was:	for which applic	ation for Letters Patent of the	United
(a) executed on	<u> </u>	Insert date of	execution of ap	plication, if not concurrent)	
(b) filed on	, [,	Any registered	ettorney of ST	AAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleven	th
Serial No/;		Steet N.W., 1	Nashington, D.	C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is (b) the specified data, when	7
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) or renewal, substitute, relissue or reexamination applement(s) may be granted and including any expanding).	oplication b	ased thereon,	for the full tern	n or terms for which the said	Letters
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deam protection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to said separate assignments and declarations, taking evidence.	necessary paration an ation, or pu me, such a	, desirable or d d prosecution of ablic use procects to include i	expedient, for of said applications of said applications of in arbut not be limit	securing, maintaining and er on(s) and the issuance of said by litigation or other legal pro- ed to executing all papers, in	forcing Letters seeding cluding
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	ventor(s) hi	s (have) affixe	d his/her/their	signature(s).	
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))		(Date)	(Турв	d Name & Signature of With	35(85))
, Hidefumi Nishi	Manal	. 11 200	7	- le man	1
	Marci	n 11, 200	- -	osliko Miy Toshiko Miyaji	<u>ajr</u>
Hidefumi Nishi				TOSHIKO MILYAJI	•
)					
			•		
)	·				
	•				
1)				•	
*	·			,	,
5)					

RECORDED: 03/15/2002

PATENT REEL: 012703 FRAME: 0870